e Breakdown




Parts List for the JET JWS-25CS Shaper

Base Assembly

Index Part

No. No. Description Size Qty.
T, JWS25-101....cevvvviiiiiiiinns CaADINEL....ciiiiiiiiiiii 1
2. JWS25-102....ccvvvviviiiiiinns JET SO ettt be eabbeebee e e e bnebebeenneene 1
T JWS25-103....ccuvviiiiiiiiinnns PIASIC NUL.....cooiiii s 1
4. JWS25-104......ccevvii. Strain Relief ... 1
5. JWS25-105......cccvvvvinen. Motor Cord (fwd.-rev. switch t0 Motor)........... vovvvviiiiiiii, 1
6. JWS25-106......ccvvvvernnnnnnns SCIEW ..coiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii 3/16X3/4 e 2
T, JWS25-107 ..cvvvvvvriiiniiinnnns Hex Head BOlt ..., MBXT5 .. 2
8. JWS25-108......ccvvvvvvrinnnnns SPFING. ittt 2
9. TS-0680031 ......cvvvvvvvvnnnnns WaSher......coooee 5/16 i, 4
10........ TS-0720091 ......ovvvvvvvvnnnnns Lock Washer ... 318 11
11........ TS-0680041 ........cvvvvvvnnnnne Flat Washer..........ccooo 7S 12
12........ TS-0060051 ......ccovvvvnnnnnen. Hex Head SCrew.........cccocvviiiii, 3/8-16X1 ..o, 8
13........ JWS25-113...ceiiiiiiiiiiiiiees B . 2
14........ JWS25-114 ... KNOD... e 2
15........ JWS25-115......iii. MOTOE DIOOK ...ttt ee e e e e e e e e e enes 1
16........ JWS25-116....ccvvvviiiiiiinnns [ I I o 1= 1
17........ JWS25-117 ..o DOOF PN .. 4
18........ JWS25-118.....ccovviii. CabINEt DOOK ...ccoiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii e 1
19........ TS-0561031 ......cvvvvvvvvnnnnns HEX NUL...oooii 3/8-16..ccciieeeeeen 4
20........ JWS25-120.....ccuvviiiiininnns LI 10 PP PRPPRPRTPTN 1
21........ JWS25-121 ..., TADIE INSEIT ...ttt ree eeeebbeee bbb eee e eereeree 1
22........ JWS25-122-1.....cvvvvvvvnnnnns =10 (3 o oo [T PP P PP PP PP PPPPPPRPPPN 1
23........ JWS25-123-2....ccvvvvviiiines =10 (3 o oo [T PP P O PP PPPPPPPPRPRPPPN 1
24........ TS-0270061 ......ccvvvvennnnnn. Socket Set SCreW ..., 5/16-18x5/8 .............. 3
25........ 709520.....cccuiiiiiiiiiiiiiinnn, Miter Gauge Assembly (incls. 25-1 — 25-8) ... ..o, 1
25-1.....TS-0680031 .........ccceennnnn. Flat Washer..........ccooo 5/16 i, 1
25-2.....JWS25-125-2.......ovvee. Miter Gauge BodY .......ooooviiiiiiiii 1
25-3.....JWS25-125-3.........cccen. W ASNET ... s 1
25-4.....JWS25-125-4................... Flat Head SCreW........ooooiiiiiii 1
25-5.....JWS25-125-5.................. KNOD...c e 1
25-6.....JWS25-125-6........ccccnnn. SCIEW ..coiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii 3/16XL/A 1
25-7....JWS25-125-7 ..o, POINEEI....co e 1
25-8.....JWS25-125-8.........ccccn. GUIAE PIALE .ccoviiiiiiiiiiiii 1
26........ JWS25-126.......ccvvvvennen. Label (Spindle [0CK).........coooiiiiiiiiiis 1
27........ TS-0060051 .......cevvvvvvnnnnne Hex Head BOlt ... 3/8-16X1 ..o, 3
28........ JWS25-128......cccvvvi. EXIENSION WING ..coooiiiiiiii s 1
29........ JWS25-129......ccovviii. Label (spindle direCtion)...........ccoooviiiiiiiiiis 1
30........ JWS25-130....ccuuvviiiriiinnnns SCAIE ..o 1
31........ JWS25-131 ..., Warning Label ... e 1
32........ JWS25-132.....cccvviiin. Strain Relief BUShING.........co 2
33 JWS25-133.....cociiie. POWEE COI ... 1
34.... JWS25-134....cevvviiviiiiiinnns NAME PIAtE ... 1
35........ JWS25-135....ccuiiiiiiiiiiinnns HEX NUL .. 4
36........ JWS25-136......cccvvvvinnnnnn. Fwd.-Rev. Switch ASSEMDIY ... 1
37........ JWS25-137 ..eveviiiiiiiiiiiinnns SCIEW ..coiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii 5/32X4 oo 2
38........ JWS25-138......ccevviiien. Flat Head SCrew..........cccocviiii, 5/32X3/4 .o 2
39........ JWS25-139.....cccvviiii. SWILCN COVEN ..coeiiiiiiiiiiiiiii 1
40........ JWS25-140.......ccvvvvinnnnnnn. Magnetic Switch ASSEMDBIY ... 1
41........ JWS25-141 ..., Switch Cord (for.-rev. switch to magnetic switch.............................. 1
42........ JWS25-142....ceeiiiiiiiiiiinns Starting PiN c...ooooiiiiiiii 1

17



Motor Assembly

18



Index Part

No. No.

1. JWS25-201
2, JWS25-202
TR TS-0720091
4.......... TS-0060051
ST TS-0561031
(ST TS-0090061
T, TS-0090061
8., JWS25-208
[ TR JWS25-209
10........ TS-0680041
11........ JWS25-211
12........ TS-0270032
13........ JWS25-213
14 ........ JWS25-214
15........ JWS25-215
16........ JWS25-216
17........ JWS25-217
18........ JWS25-218
19........ JWS25-219
20........ TS-0680061
21........ TS-0720071
22........ TS-0050031
23........ TS-0070031
24........ TS-0680031
25........ TS-0720081
26........ TS-0561021
27 ........ TS-0680021
28........ JWS25-228
29........ JWS25-229
30........ VB-K23 ......
31........ JWS25-231
32........ JWS25-232
33........ JWS25-233
34....... JWS25-234
35........ TS-0051051
36........ JWS25-236
37........ JWS25-237
38........ JWS25-238
39........ JWS25-239
40........ TS-0270061
41........ TS-0050051
42........ JWS25-242
43........ JWS25-243
44........ JWS25-244
45........ JWS25-245
46........ JWS25-246
47 ........ JWS25-247
48........ JWS25-248
49........ JWS25-249
50........ JWS25-250

Motor Assembly

Description

HeX NUL ...
Lock WaSher .......ccoovveevieiiiiieiiieieenn,
Hex Head SCrew........coovvevevveviennenn,

Hex Cap SCrew .......coooevvvveiiiiieeeeeenns
Hex Cap SCrew .......cooeevvvviiiiiineeneenns
SNAFT oo
Flange ...

19

Size Qty.
1
L2, 6
£ 5
3/8-16X1 ......vvveeeene. 8
3/8-16..ccccciieeaann, 7
3/8x1-1/4 ... 1
3/8x1-1/4 ... 1
1
1
K 3
1
5/16-24x3/8 .............. 1
1
1
1
3HP, 1Ph 230V......... 1
5/16X3/4 ......ouveeeeee. 4
1
1
L2, 1
S 7
1/4-20x3/4 ................ 6
1/2-13x1-1/2 ............. 1
5/16.cccciiiiiiiiiiiieeen, 6
5/16 .cccciiiiiiiiieeeen, 6
5/16-18......cccvvveeeeen. 8
SR 3
1
M5x0.8x10................ 1
K-23 e, 1
1
1
1
L2, 1
5/16-18X1 .......cce...... 4
1
1
1
1
5/16-18x5/8 .............. 1
1/4-20X1 ..ooeeeeeeee, 1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1



Spindle Assembly

T W
S

20



Index
No.

4.
15........
16........
17.......
18........
19........
20........
21........
22........
23........
24........

Part
No.

JWS25-301
JWS25-302
JWS25-303
JWS25-304
JWS25-305

709526.......

JWS25-307
JWS25-308
JWS25-309
JWS25-310

709527 .......

JWS25-312
JWS25-313
JWS25-314
JWS25-315
JWS25-316
JWS25-317
JWS25-318
JWS25-319
JWS25-320
JWS25-321
JWS25-322
JWS25-323
JWS25-324
JWS25-325

Spindle Assembly

Description

Pulley......ccooo
Gear Washer.........ccc........
Lock NUt......ccvvvvieiein,
Hex Nut.......c.ooevveeniennen.
Washer.....coccooveveeeeevneennn.

Taper Nut...........coevneeen.

Arbor Wrench (not shown)

21

Size Qty
............................. 58 LH.cccccviinnnnnnn 1
............................. ARH.........cooeenn 1
............................. 3/4x1/2 ... 1
............................. 3/4x3/4 ... 2
............................. G725 R |
............................. T |
.............................................................. 1
............................. M5X16 .....cviieeerrennnnn 1
.............................................................. 1
.............................................................. 1
............................. S |
.............................................................. 1
............................. S-25 il 1
.............................................................. 1
.............................................................. 1
.............................................................. 1
............................. T £ S |
.............................................................. 1
............................. S |
............................. 1/2x2/2 ..ol 2
............................. 1/2x3/4 ...l
............................. 1/2X1 il 1
.............................................................. 1
.............................................................. 1
.............................................................. 1



Breakdown

22



Fence Assembly

Index Part

No. No. Description Size Qty.
1......... JWS25-401.......ccevnennnn. T o N 2
2, TS-0680021 ...........cu..... Flat Washer........cooooevviiiiiiiee e, A, 4
3. JWS25-403.......ccenvevnenn Plate GUAId .........uoiieiii et e 1
4. JWS25-404 ......ccovvvven. Ratcheting Handle............. 2
5. JWS25-405......cccevvevnenn. ATA o ToTo ST ol (= 4
6. JWS25-406......ccccvnveeenee. Yol (=Y 1/4-20x1/2 ................ 2
Teee. JWS25-407 ....oeevvvnn, DUSE CRULE . .ceeeeeeeee s e ee 1
8. JWS25-408........ccceennene. Bracket SCrew GUIAE ........couiiieiiiieeee s e 2
9. JWS25-409.......cceveennenn. SCIEW GUIE.....ceee it ee e e eeaans 2
10........ JWS25-410.....cceneennenn. Bracket FENCE R.H. ....ooeeiieeee s e 1
11........ JWS25-411......ceevnnn L= o <N 2
............ 709529....cccvvvvviiiiiiiiiinncee . FENCE ASSEMDIY .o
12........ JWS25-412.....ceeeen Flat Head SCreW........cocvvevviiieeiieeeeeeeeeen, 5/16x1-1/2 ................ 4
13........ JWS25-413......ccoviii. GUIAE SUPPOIT ettt 2
14........ TS-0060051 ..................... Hex Cap BOlt.....ccoooeeiieeeceie e 3/8-16X1 ......cevvnn 4
15........ JWS25-415.......ccccvvneen. (U To [ d F= L (R 4
............ 709522...coiieieieieieeeneieee . WOTK HOIA DOWN .ot et
16........ JWS25-416.......ccccvvnneeenn. ] [0 [ =] [T 4
17........ JWS25-417 ... T o N 2
18........ JWS25-418.......ccoveenne Bracket FENCE L. H. ... oo e 1
19........ JWS25-419.......ccovvvnnen. Hex Head BOlt..........ooovvviiiiiieeeeeeeee, 3/8X3/4 e 2
20........ TS-0680031 .........ccun....e. Flat Washer........cooouiiiiiiieeeeeeeeeeee, 5I16 e 4
21........ TS-0720081 ..................... LOCK WaAShEr ..o, 5I16 e 4
22........ TS-0561021 ........cconvee.e. HEX NUL ..o 5/16-18.....coeevevnann 4
23........ JWS25-423......ccovvi Ratcheting Handle.............oo 2
24........ TS-0680041 ..................... Flat Washer........cooouiiiiiiieeeeeeeeeeee, /8. 2
25........ TS-0267021 .......ccnvenne. Socket Set SCreW .......cvvvvveiiieeeeieeeeeeeeeeenn, 1/4x1/4 .....ccoeea... 2
26........ JWS25-426.......ccccvneennen. T o N 2
27........ TS-0720091 .........ccun.... LOCK WaAShEr .....cuniieeiiiiieeeeeeeeeeee e, /8. 2
28........ JWS25-428.......ccovvvi. ANGIE FENCE .. 2
29........ JWS25-429.....cceevneennnn. (U= o 1

Optional Accessories
709529 Fence Assembly
709528 Hardware Kit
709527 1/2" Spindle
709526 3/4" Spindle
709525 1/2" Router Collet
709524 1/4" Router Collet
709523 3/8" Router Collet
709522 Work Hold Down
709521 1" Spindle
709520 Miter Gauge

23



Electrical Schematic

)

2T

673

]Aa
|
1
14 18 2
LELLALLL
()
T T2 T3

WHITE

BLACK
YELLOW

962 98

EROUN§

WHITE L1
BLACK L3

MOTOR

"

24

BLACK

WHITE

GREEN






